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

DURYEA 

TRADITIONAL 4 BEDROOM 

HOME WITH LARGE 

MASTER BR & BATH WITH 

WALK-IN CLOSET, STONE 

FIREPLACE IN FAMILY 

ROOM, MODERN KITCHEN 

& BATHS, LIGHTED DECK IN 

GREAT LOCATION. MLS# 

11-3071 

BLUEBERRY RIGHT ON 

RASPBERRY, LEFT ON 

HUCKLEBERRY HOME ON 

RIGHT. ~   

  

   

Charles Adonizio il 

Broker, GRi, SRES 

580.3068 Nancy Bohn....... 
885-4806 Melissa Hudzinski... 

Keri Best coven 

885-3041 Kevin Sobilo 

os 5% ¥ 2a 

63 CLARKS LANE, PLAINS 
THREE STORY TOWNHOUSE WITH PLENTY OF STORAGE AND 2 CAR BUILT IN GARAGE. 
MODERN KITCHEN & BATHS, LARGE ROOM SIZES AND DECK. TWO BEDROOMS. MLS# 11-4567 

CALL CHARLIE 829-6200 
DIR: NORTH ON MAIN ST. PLAINS JUST PAST BIRCHWOOD HILLS TO RIGHT ON CLARKS LANE, 

PROPERTY ON RIGHT. 

  

  

4 WIDENER DR. JENKINS TWP. 

A MUST SEE HOME! 

FANTASTIC KITCHEN WITH HICKORY CABINETS, GRANITE COUNTERS, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES 

AND TILE FLOOR. KILLER MASTER BEDROOM WITH CHAMPAGNE TUB & GLASS HOWER, WALK IN 

CLOSET, 4 CAR GARAGE IS PARTIALLY FINISHED. THE LIST GOES ON... MLS# 12-210 

CALL CHARLIE 829-6200 

DIR: N. MAIN ST PLAINS TO RIGHT ON SAYLOR AVE, LEFT ONTO LOMBARDO DR, LEFT ONTO WYNDETREE 

DR, HOME STRAIGHT AHEAD. : 

  

  

WYOMING 
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605 APPLETREE RD, HARDI 

   
    

    

   
BRICK RANCH 

BRICK RANCH HOME IN RELAXING SETTING, HOME OFFERS CUSTOM BUILT KITCHEN WITH 

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS, CENTER ISLAND, MODERN TILE BATH, FIREPLACE W/GAS 

INSERT, OPEN FLOOR PLAN, PLASTER WALLS. 5 CAR GARAGE. MLS# 11-2968 

CALL LUANN 602-9280 . 

DIR: FROM WEST PITTSTON, NORTH ON RT 92 LEFT ON APPLETREE HOME AT RIGHT. Wy 

LOT 69 PENNBROOK LANE, DALLAS 

SADDLE RIDGE 

NEW CONSTRUCTION, 4 

BEDROOMS WITH 1ST 

LOOR MASTER, VAULTED 

CEILINGS IN FAMILY ROOM, 

GAS FIREPLACE, 9 FT 

CEILINGS ON 1ST FLR i 

STILL CHOICES THAT CA } 

BE MADE ON CABINETS A 

FLOORING, GAS HEAT & 

‘1 CENTRAL AIR. MLS# 12- 

555 

CALL LUANN 602-9280 

DIR: RT. 309 TO E. CENTER 

ST, LEFT ON ONDISH, RIGH 

ON SADDLE RIDGE, RIGHT 

ON PENNBROOK. 

  
Ves

 

  
  

FIRST ST. WYOMING 

LAND FOR SALE 

FOUR LOTS EACH 

$39,900 

68.85X102 

PUBLIC SEWER & 

WATER 

MLS #12-440 

CALL CHARLIE 

829-6200 

  

    
    

2 WEST SUNRISE DR. JENKINS TWP. 

38 JOHNSON ST. PITTSTON 

RELAX AND ENJOY THE COMFORTS OF HAVING EVERYTHING DONE! GREAT 3 BR HOME WITH 11/2 
BATHS, 1ST FLOOR LAUNDRY, LARGE KITCHEN WITH OPEN FLOOR PLAN, SEMI PRIVATE DECK TO 
ENJOY AN EARLY SPRING, FENCED IN YARD. NEW FURNACE AND GAS FIREPLACE! MLS# 12-328 

  

    
    

  

NEW LISTINGS 
g/| PRICED TO SELL! THIS 4 

BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME 
HAS A 2 CAR GARAGE, 
EXTRA DRIVEWAY, 
CENTRAL AIR, VERANDA 

§ OVER GARAGE, REC 
ROOM WITH FIREPLACE 
AND WET BAR, 
SUNROOM. MLS# 12-296 
CALL TOM 262-7716 
DIR: RIVER ROD TO 
THOMPSON ST, LEFT ON 
SUNRISE DR, BEAR LEFT, 
LAST HOME ON LEFT. i}   
  

    

   

E | CALL LUANN 602-9280 

530 CHERRY DRIVE, EXETER 
ITT rer errr err ce r——r——————— 

   

  

WILDFLOWER VILLAGE 

WELL CARED FOR 

INTERIOR, BRICK FRONT 

TOWNHOME, 3 

BEDROOMS, 11/2 

BATHS, FINISHED ROOM 

INBASEMENT, 

OVERSIZED DECK, ALL 

APPLIANCES, GAS HEAT 

AND CENTRAL AIR. 

MLS# 12-550 

DIR: NORTH ON SLOCUM 

ST, RIGHT ON PACKER, 

RIGHT ON WILDFLOWER, 

LEFT ON DAISY.   

    

W. GRANT ST. EXETER 

$65,000 
CORNER DOUBLE 

LOT MEASURES 100 

AIR, 1 CAR GARAGE, X 200, PARTLY 
ALL APPLIANCES, MOVE CLEARED IN 

; WCONDITION: MLS# 12- WYOMING AREA 

caLtomz627716 || SCHOOL DISTRICT. 
WYOMING AVE, LEFT ON MLS #11-4319 

\CALL FRED 817-5792) 

5 END UNIT TOWNHOME 
SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM 
END UNIT TOWNHOME 
WITH HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, NEWER “B” 
DRY SYSTEM, CENTRAL 

PENN AVE, RIGHT INTO 
CHERRY DRIVE TO END. 4       
      

RANCH HOME 
GREAT RANCH HOME CONVENIENTLY LOCATED ON RT. 92 WITH RIVER ACCESS ACROSS THE ROAD. 
GREAT FOR FISHING! 3 BEDROOMS, LARGE LR & EAT IN MODERN KITCHEN, LARGE BASEMENT, OFF 
STREET PARKING, YARD SURROUNDED BY NATURE. WHAT MORE COULD YOU ASK FOR? MLS# 12-79 
CALL COLLEEN 237-0415 
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